Wealthland (Audio) Limited
Kawasi Electronic Co., Ltd
PK0406 Series / PK0406 系列
Feature 特性
-Use in high frequency core
-Higher rated current
-Good performance in fixed inductor

产品编号
Inductance
电感 (μH)
Tolerance
公差
Test Frequency
测试频率 (MHz)
Q Value
Q 值
DC Resistance
直流电阻 (Ω)
SRF (MHz)
自谐频率
Rated current
额定电流 (mA) Max
PK0406-1R0M 1.0 ±20 7.96 84 0.10 28.00 1.40
PK0406-2R2M 2.2 ±20 7.96 98 0.20 125.00 1.10
PK0406-4R7M 4.7 ±20 7.96 84 0.26 58.00 0.80
PK0406-100K 10 ±10 2.52 70 0.46 27.00 0.70
PK0406-220K 22 ±10 2.52 84 0.72 14.00 0.50
PK0406-330K 33 ±10 2.52 74 0.87 12.00 0.40
PK0406-470K 47 ±10 2.52 65 0.98 10.00 0.32
PK0406-101K 100 ±10 0.796 56 3.00 7.00 0.20
PK0406-221K 220 ±10 0.796 66 5.80 5.00 0.15
PK0406-471K 470 ±10 0.796 59 8.50 3.20 0.12
PK0406-102K 1000 ±10 0.252 77 17.00 2.50 0.10
PK0406-222K 2200 ±10 0.252 81 26.00 1.60 0.06
PK0406-472K 4700 ±10 0.252 65 60.00 1.06 0.03
PK0406-103K 10000 ±10 0.0796 35 95.00 0.89 0.01
Special request and tailor-made are welcomed / 欢迎客户特别要求和订做
Wealthland (Audio) Limited
Kawasi Electronic Co., Ltd